In accordance with

Rules 6.2,6.3 &6.5 of L|Q02

the Insolvency {(England

el e e Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986

Companies House

WOV e

22/1 2/201 7
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

W
conpay o [9 |7 (3 [0 (1184

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full |AS Mechanical Ltd

botd black capitals.

|

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) ! Philip

Surname ‘ Booth

Liquidator's address

Building name/numberl Coopers House

Street ’ Intake Lane

Post town " Ossett

County/Region [

i W[ [5] [0[R[G ]

Country [

n Liquidator's name @

Fll forenamet O e et s o

Surname another hquidator.

Liquidator's address ®

éut!ding name/number { @ Qther liquidatar
Use this sectien to tell us about

Street [ another liguidator.

Post town {

Eountleegion [

posteode HEEEEREE

Country [

04/17 Version 10




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

E Date of statement of affairs

T i 06 Rl

r Statement of affairs

| attach:

[0 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95{1 A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of aftairs by a director under section 99({1} of the Insolvency
Act 1986

] Statement of concurrence

E Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | Sematre

X Psrc X
Signature date ’TPST W,? ’?’?’T’?

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQO2

Natice of statement of affairs

B?resenter information

n Important information

You do net have to give any cantact information, but if
you do 1t will hetp Companies House if there 1s a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact nafme

Philip Booth

@ Where to send

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Company rlame

Booth & Co

Addrass

Coopers House

|
| Intake Lane
|

Post towh

Ossett

County/Regon

= [W[F (5] [o[R[E]

Country

’nx

Telephone

01924 263777

mheckiist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

ﬂ Further information

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Campanies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ,
DX 33050 Cardiff.

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@compameshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This farm has been provided free of charge by Companies House

04/17 Version 1.0



Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
AS Mechanical Limited

on the 15 December 2017 being a date not more than 14 days before the date
of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name Arnopgee— Perme Pomc

Sighed ‘M

Dated I‘Slrz. Jlﬂ-




AS Mechanical Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 15 December 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature Mﬂ'_/\ Date {3!17 'L[‘Df—

NIL



AS Mechanical Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 15 December 2017

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NiL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NiL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shaortfall te floating charge holders)
Royal Bank of Scotland 15,637.00
HM Revenue & Customs (CT} 9,465 00
25,102.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {25,102.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {25,102.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1.00
1.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {25,103.00)

Signature ﬂ /k-' Date {S/ 12 / -




9¢-ri LLOZ J9quisdaq ||

60 5102 18A DS Sdl

€ jo | abeq

aJneubig

pe201'6Z Bujjejo) saujug Z
PEZE9°GL HNO LOW “Jelsayouely ‘aienbg spiybuuudg | ‘6415 xog Od ‘Bupjueg ssauisng auQ PUE|I00g JO Yueq [eAoy 0040
00'SOb'6 DA L AN ‘UCPUOT ‘PeOY UCISNT 987 4am0 | U0)JSNT 400i4 PIE 'SSIINJDS R SBIOUIAI0SU| SWoIsND g snuaaay WH 00HD
3 ssalppy aweN Aoy

si10}1pal1) Auedwon - g

Py [eD1UBYDSY SY
09 @ yjoog



